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REF: # 10305

INFO

PRICE:

PROPERTY
TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

Terrace (m2):

Year:
Floor:

Old price

iberiaproperty

CALPE/MORAIRA

2.990.000 €

Villa

Calpe/Moraira
5

5

590

5.861

DESCRIPTION

NEW BUILD LUXURY VILLA IN TEULADA (MORAIRA) New Build
modern design villa located a short distance from Teulada (Moraira). Villa
is divided into two floors and has 5 bedrooms, a spacious living-dining
room, an open kitchen, 5 bathrooms and a toilet. It also has a laundry
room, garage and several terraces. Air conditioning throughout the house
(conduct), central heating and elevator. Automatic entrance gate with
separate pedestrian entrance and intercom. On the same level as the
main house is the swimming pool. Stone wall and stairs in the garden.
Moraira is a small town with with good restaurants, bars and plenty of
supermarkets around. There is a very pleasant beach right next to town
that is great for families. The seafront offers tremendous views of Penon
Ifach across the bay in Calpe. The coast road getting there is well worth
doing with some spectacular views. Moraira situated about 1 hour 15
minutes North up the A7 from Alicante airport its fairly easy to get to. It's
about the same distance or a little less South from Valencia airport.
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VIEWS PARKING GARDEN AND EXTRA
TERRACES
e Panoramic views Garage no Cars : 1 ¢ Reinforced door
¢ Open terrace e Storage room
e Private garden



PROPERTY GALLERY
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PLANTA ALTA
VIVIENDA
PERGOLA

VOLADIZOS
PORCHE
TERRAZAS
PLANTA BAJA
VIVIENDA

PORCHES
‘GARAJE

TERRAZA
PISCINA

182.07m*
9.68m*
19.05 m*
289m*

163.86 m*

260.98 m*
93.73 m?
51.41m?

92.56 m*
92.48 m?
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PLANTA ALTA
VIVIENDA



TERRAZA
PISCINA 92.48 m*

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



